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Serbian OPEN 2021
Beograd, 12 - 14/3/2021

Event 5 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
3/12/2021 Results Finals
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 183:52.85 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Auckland (NZL) 4/3/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 173:58.63 SORAK, Stefan Maribor (SLO) 12/20/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 163:59.57 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Novi Sad 12/1/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:08.12 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Beograd 8/4/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:16.44 BANJAC, Danilo NS Gyor (HUN) 12/21/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:16.44 BANJAC, Danilo NS Gyor (HUN) 12/21/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:23.79 POPOVIC, Petar PTL Nis 12/21/2019
Serbian National Records 3:45.66 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Berlin (GER) 8/18/2014

Tokyo A-norma Open: 3:46.78  /  Tokyo B-norma Open: 3:53.58
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 4:02.19 750

50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:31.51 31.22 250m: 2:33.46 30.53 350m: 3:33.95 30.08
100m: 1:00.29 31.29 200m: 2:02.93 31.42 300m: 3:03.87 30.41 400m: 4:02.19 28.24

2. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Polet 4:02.25 749
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:30.00 31.01 250m: 2:31.89 30.59 350m: 3:33.19 29.92

100m: 58.99 30.63 200m: 2:01.30 31.30 300m: 3:03.27 31.38 400m: 4:02.25 29.06

3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 4:02.33 748
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:29.34 30.74 250m: 2:31.55 30.93 350m: 3:32.70 30.08

100m: 58.60 30.49 200m: 2:00.62 31.28 300m: 3:02.62 31.07 400m: 4:02.33 29.63

4. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 4:02.99 742
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:30.93 31.29 250m: 2:33.72 31.42 350m: 3:34.62 29.98

100m: 59.64 31.24 200m: 2:02.30 31.37 300m: 3:04.64 30.92 400m: 4:02.99 28.37

5. FARKAS, Tamas 95 PK Maraton 4:03.96 734
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:30.78 30.70 250m: 2:32.42 30.78 350m: 3:34.05 30.71

100m: 1:00.08 30.80 200m: 2:01.64 30.86 300m: 3:03.34 30.92 400m: 4:03.96 29.91

6. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 4:04.46 729
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:31.10 31.33 250m: 2:33.54 31.01 350m: 3:34.35

100m: 59.77 30.35 200m: 2:02.53 31.43 300m: 400m: 4:04.46 30.11

7. ALIAMOVSKII, Evgenii 02 PK Branik Maribor 4:06.10 715
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:30.28 31.09 250m: 2:33.54 31.68 350m: 3:35.16 30.63

100m: 59.19 30.75 200m: 2:01.86 31.58 300m: 3:04.53 30.99 400m: 4:06.10 30.94

8. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 4:06.95 707
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:30.90 31.60 250m: 2:33.67 31.49 350m: 3:36.78 31.46

100m: 59.30 30.75 200m: 2:02.18 31.28 300m: 3:05.32 31.65 400m: 4:06.95 30.17

Final B
9. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Radnicki 1969 4:05.31 721

50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:30.60 31.00 250m: 2:31.88 30.48 350m: 3:34.50 31.18
100m: 59.60 31.34 200m: 2:01.40 30.80 300m: 3:03.32 31.44 400m: 4:05.31 30.81

10. PESTI, Erik 04 PK Maraton 4:09.18 688
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:31.74 31.64 250m: 2:35.39 31.91 350m: 3:39.08 31.74

100m: 1:00.10 31.27 200m: 2:03.48 31.74 300m: 3:07.34 31.95 400m: 4:09.18 30.10

11. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan Beograd 4:09.54 685
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:31.41 31.52 250m: 2:34.88 31.86 350m: 3:39.34 31.68

100m: 59.89 30.93 200m: 2:03.02 31.61 300m: 3:07.66 32.78 400m: 4:09.54 30.20

12. FURLAN STULAR, Arne 05 SD Riba Ljubljana 4:10.28 679
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:32.34 31.94 250m: 2:35.81 31.90 350m: 3:39.82 31.98

100m: 1:00.40 31.47 200m: 2:03.91 31.57 300m: 3:07.84 32.03 400m: 4:10.28 30.46

13. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 4:15.71 637
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:32.43 32.14 250m: 2:36.99 31.92 350m: 3:42.96 32.96

100m: 1:00.29 31.58 200m: 2:05.07 32.64 300m: 3:10.00 33.01 400m: 4:15.71 32.75
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Serbian OPEN 2021
Beograd, 12 - 14/3/2021

Event 5, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, 13 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan Beograd 4:19.20 612
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:34.22 32.50 250m: 2:40.36 33.27 350m: 3:47.10 33.24

100m: 1:01.72 31.84 200m: 2:07.09 32.87 300m: 3:13.86 33.50 400m: 4:19.20 32.10

15. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak Subotica 4:24.73 574
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:34.36 33.17 250m: 2:36.88 29.27 350m: 3:51.57 35.36

100m: 1:01.19 31.41 200m: 2:07.61 33.25 300m: 3:16.21 39.33 400m: 4:24.73 33.16

16. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 4:28.01 553
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:35.89 33.46 250m: 2:42.62 33.48 350m: 3:53.07 35.71

100m: 1:02.43 32.71 200m: 2:09.14 33.25 300m: 3:17.36 34.74 400m: 4:28.01 34.94

EXH DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming  Club Orion
EXH PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat
EXH BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Polet 
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